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CAT SHOW - SHOWMANSHIP CF74 

SCORESHEET 

 

 
 

POSSIBLE 
POINTS 

POINTS 
DEDUCTED 

 
COMMENTS 

CAGE &/OR BENCH AREA 
Floor and Cage Cover 
Following Items Available 

 Water 

 Food 

 Cat Litter 
Number on Cage and always visible 
Cage area clean & orderly 

 
 
2 
 
2 
2 
2 
2 
5 

  

If cage &/or bench area is not scored 
above, does the exhibitor have an 
appropriate carrier?   

 
15 

  

EXHIBITOR 
 Exhibitor available and attentive 
 Appropriately dressed and number 

visible 

 
5 
5 
 

  

HANDLING OF ANIMAL 
 Following judge's instructions 
 Removal of cat from cage 
 Handling of cat from cage to judge and 

back 
 Introduction (Opening Statement) 

 
 
5 
2 
3 
 
5 

  

PRESENTATION 
Vaccinations 

 Spayed/neutered 
 Nutrition/diet 
 Health 
 Grooming information (preparation for 

show) 
 What makes your cat special 

 
 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
 
5 

  

KNOWLEDGE 
Exhibitor gives complete answers to 

questions asked about cats and their 
care.  

Questions will be from the current cat 
manuals. 

 
 
 
 
 

30 

  

TOTAL SHOWMANSHIP 100   

TOTAL SHOWMANSHIP POINTS RECEIVED                                                         RIBBON PLACING   P   B   R   W                 
 
 
 

 


